FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-35-400-019

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

1-12-67
6-16-70
1-4-77
6-15-78
10-9-80
10-10-85
8-14-86
6-29-93
3-15-94
10-13-94
6-12-97
5-4-04
5-4-04
8-13-04
9-30-05

GAYLORD REALTY COMPANY THE
GENTRY JOHN R & FLOSSIE
INGRAM MARGIENELL

HARRISON MARGIENELL & WAVELAN
HARRISON MARGIENELLE

PULLINS MARY M 2 TRS
OHTO MERCANTILE INC

COOK VIRGIL T SR

COOK VIRGIL T SR & VIRGIL T JR

COOK VIRGIL T JR

SUTTON DAVID R & DONNA M

HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC

HART BARBARA G

ROGERS JOHN

CRALL JESSICA L & CHRISTOPHER

‘NAME OF OWNER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

56 FT
1979 1980

+.-1980 RODGERS N PT 1979 E ST —

MERCHANTS AND MECHANICS FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION

CF 10.50
NO CF
NO CF

CF 8.00
CF 1.00
NO CF

NO CF

NO CF

SP 57,000
SP 26,700
SP 25,000
SP 50,500
SP 65,000



